40
JB INDUSTRIES
JUST BETTER SINCE 1967   |   HVACR TOOLS, VALVES AND FITTINGS
HEAVY-DUTY
SERIES
Standard Series
1/4" Standard Charging Hose
•  750 psi working; 3000 psi burst
•  Ideal for use with all standard refrigerants
(except high pressure)
•  Permeation can be detected and will vary
with refrigerant type and time of exposure
• Made in the USA
Heavy-Duty Series
1/4", 3/8" and 1/2" Heavy-Duty
Black Charging Hose
•  1/4": 800 psi working; 4000 psi burst
•  3/8": 800 psi working; 4000 psi burst
•  1/2": 640 psi working; 3200 psi burst
•  Heavy-duty charging hose reduces permeation
•  Straight fittings by straight fittings
• Made in the USA
STANDARD
SERIES
STANDARD 1/4" X 1/4" CHARGING HOSE (psi 750/3000)
LENGTH BLUE YELLOW RED B/Y/R 3 PACK
36" (91cm) CL-36B CL-36Y CL-36R CCL-36
48" (122cm) CL-48B CL-48Y CL-48R CCL-48
60" (152cm) CL-60B CL-60Y CL-60R CCL-60
72" (182cm) CL-72B CL-72Y CL-72R CCL-72
HEAVY-DUTY BLACK CHARGING (psi 1/4", 3/8" 800/4000, 1/2" 640/3200)
LENGTH BLACK (1/4" X 1/4") BLACK  (3/8" X 3/8" ) BLACK (1/2" X 1/2" )
36" (91cm) CL4HD-36 CL6HD-36 CL2HD-36
48" (122cm) CL4HD-48 CL6HD-48 CL2HD-48
60" (152cm) CL4HD-60 CL6HD-60 CL2HD-60
72" (182cm) CL4HD-72 CL6HD-72 CL2HD-72
HEAVY-DUTY BLACK EVACUATION/CHARGING HOSE (psi 800/4000)
LENGTH BLACK (3/8") BLACK (1/2")
60" (152cm) CL64-60  (1/4" x 3/8" fitting) CL84-60  (1/4" x 1/2" fitting)
CLP
SERIES
CLV SERIES
CLV SERIES KOBRA® 1/4" X 1/4" W/BALL VALVE WHIP END (psi 800/4000)
LENGTH BLUE YELLOW RED B/Y/R
3 PACK
B/Y/R
BLACK
(3/8")
4 PACK
36" (91cm) CLV-36B CLV-36Y CLV-36R CCLV-36 CCLV4-36
48" (122cm) CLV-48B CLV-48Y CLV-48R CCLV-48 CCLV4-48
60" (152cm) CLV-60B CLV-60Y CLV-60R CCLV-60 CCLV4-60
72" (182cm) CLV-72B CLV-72Y CLV-72R CCLV-72 CCLV4-72
CLV SERIES W/BALL VALVE WHIP END ONLY (psi 800/4000)
1/4" x 6" CLV-6B CLV-6Y CLV-6R CCLV-6 CLV-6BL
3/8" x 6" CLV6-6Y CLV6-6BL
CLP SERIES KOBRA® 1/4" X 1/4" HOSE WHIP END ONLY (psi 800/4000)
6" (15cm) CLP-6B CLP-6Y CLP-6R
CLV6 AND CL6 SERIES KOBRA® 3/8" X 3/8" CHARGING HOSE (psi 600/3000)
LENGTH BLACK BLACK W/BALL VALVE YELLOW
36" (91cm) CL6-36 CLV6-36 CL6-36Y
48" (122cm) CL6-48 CLV6-48 CL6-48Y
60" (152cm) CL6-60 CLV6-60 CL6-60Y
72" (182cm) CL6-72 CLV6-72 CL6-72Y
CLV6
SERIES
CLV Series
KOBRA® Gasket Seal Quarter-Turn
Ball Valve Hose with 6" Whip End
•  800 psi working; 4000 psi burst
•  Meets non-venting requirements by trapping
refrigerant with ball valve
•  CLV6: 6" Ball valve with whip end
•  CLP: 6" Whip end only
• Made in the USA
CLV5 AND CCLV5 SERIES KOBRA® W/BALL VALVE WHIP END 1/4" X 5/16"
(psi 800/4000)
LENGTH BLUE/RED: 1/4" x 5/16"
YELLOW: 1/4" x 1/4"
3 PACK
BLUE
1/4" x 5/16"
YELLOW
1/4" x 5/16"
RED
1/4" x 5/16"
36" (91cm) CCLV5-36
60" (152cm) CCLV5-60 CLV5-60B CLV5-60Y CLV5-60R
72" (182cm) CCLV5-72
Hoses
In
de
x/
Co
nt
ac
ts
W
ar
ra
nt
y/
Re
pa
ir
Au
to
m
ot
iv
e/
LA
-C
O
Ca
pi
lla
ry
Tu
bi
ng
Ju
st
 B
et
te
r
To
ol
s
Ba
ll
Va
lv
es
Br
as
s
Fi
tti
ng
s
Ac
ce
ss
Va
lv
es
Co
re
M
ax
SH
IE
LD
M
in
i-S
pl
it
To
ol
 K
its
Ho
se
s
M
an
ifo
ld
s/
Ga
ug
es
Le
ak
De
te
ct
io
n
Di
gi
ta
l
Ga
ug
es
Sc
al
es
Re
co
ve
ry
Va
cu
um
Pu
m
ps
A3
/A
2L
Cl
im
at
e
Cl
as
s